
N° N° du Bac Année du 
Bac Nom     اللقب Prénom       الإسم Date de 

naissance.
Lieu de naissance 

مكان المیلاد
الفرع      
Section

الفوج     
Groupe

1  38484208  2023 Guillane Mohamed amine 04/08/2005 Bordj bounaama Section 2 Groupe 1
2  38473416  2023 Habib Aya 01/11/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 1
3  38061103  2023 Hadjal Abdelfattah 17/02/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 1
4  38489107  2023 Hallali Souad 02/02/2006 Lardjem Section 2 Groupe 1
5  38061002  2023 Hamache Mohammed riad 24/07/2005 Sidi Bel Abbes Section 2 Groupe 1
6  38050812  2023 Hameurlaine Douaa ghoufran 04/10/2005 Hamadia Section 2 Groupe 1
7  38492603  2023 Hamis Mansour yassine 18/11/2005 Khemisti Section 2 Groupe 1
8  38080112  2023 Hamzaoui Fatima 11/07/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 1
9  38509117  2023 Haouche Hadjer 01/01/2001 khemisti Section 2 Groupe 1
10  38469019  2023 Harizi Ouafaa louiza 06/10/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 1
11  38089815  2023 Harmel Islam baghdadi 25/11/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 1
12  38473412  2023 Hassam Amina 16/03/2006 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 1
13  38467602  2023 Hassani Aya 14/11/2005 Hamadia Section 2 Groupe 1
14  38476918  2023 Hayani Kaouthar 12/01/2005 Layoune Section 2 Groupe 1
15  38468918  2023 Hella Hala chaimaa 25/08/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 1
16  38107719  2023 Hellal Imane 03/02/2005 Takhemaret Section 2 Groupe 1
17  38480214  2023 Herram Sara 01/05/2006 Theniet elhad Section 2 Groupe 1
18  38097201  2023 Hodbi Malak fatima zohra 31/08/2005 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 1
19  38050206  2023 Imene Ben saou 20/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 1
20  38153910  2023 Kaaneb Chourouk amel nour elhouda 22/12/2004 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 1
21  38508615  2023 Kabeche Mohamed abdenacer 12/11/2002 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 1
22  38108216  2023 Kadda Fatima zohra 18/01/2006 Takhemaret Section 2 Groupe 1
23  38156605  2023 Kahli Mohamed allaa eddine 15/07/2004 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 1
24  38114016  2023 Karrouche Chaymaa nour elhoda 26/06/2005 Sidi Ali Mellal Section 2 Groupe 1
25  38059718  2023 Kasmi Djihane douaa 24/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 1
26  38061807  2023 Kasmi Yassine 18/12/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 1
27  38080908  2023 Kechar Neirouz ferrial 03/08/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 2
28  38473815  2023 Keddab Abderaouf 05/10/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 2
29  38509213  2023 Kernafia Hafjira 07/11/2003 Theniet elhad Section 2 Groupe 2
30  38081405  2023 Kerroum Nada yasmine 20/01/2006 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 2
31  38152009  2023 Khaldi Halima ines 15/01/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2
32  38051619  2023 khatir Abdennaceur 31/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2
33  38509310  2023 Khebouz Widad 20/05/2004 Theniet elhad Section 2 Groupe 2
34  38509116  2023 Khedidji Nourhane amina 15/04/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 2
35  38150004  2023 Khelifa Amel bochra 22/11/1998 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 2
36  38051503  2023 Khelil Aicha 06/03/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2
37  38154810  2023 Khennous Abdelmadjid 04/04/2004 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 2
38  38059201  2023 Khettab Ahmed yasser 14/03/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2
39  38050109  2023 Khirat Izdihar 18/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2
40  38155706  2023 Khiter Feriel 22/11/2003 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2
41  38152111  2023 Khouidmi Houria dalila allia 02/04/2002 tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2
42  38061105  2023 Kiroune Marwa 07/06/2005 Dahmouni Section 2 Groupe 2
43  38492402  2023 Koriker Bouchra 16/02/2006 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 2
44  38060805  2023 Kraba Karima imeene 19/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2
45  38066310  2023 Krour Rihab 26/03/2006 Rahouia Section 2 Groupe 2
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46  38153418  2023 Laakef Sara 08/05/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2
47  38060918  2023 Laaredj Mohamed essadek elamine 07/08/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2
48  38111009  2023 Lahcene Khaoula 09/12/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2
49  38049902  2023 Lahcene Adem 22/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2
50  38122304  2023 Lakehal Maroua 17/08/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2
51  38072204  2023 Lamiri Mohamed essadek el 

amine 19/09/2005 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 2
52  38474101  2023 Larbi Mounira 26/03/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 2
53  38059218  2023 Larbi Afnane maria 23/04/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3
54  38052310  2023 Laredj Meriem 20/08/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3
55  38505807  2023 Laroui Aya fatma zahraa 14/12/2003 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 3
56  38072202  2023 Latrache Mohamed el amine yasser 04/11/2005 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 3
57  38477017  2023 Lattab Nour el houda hadil 05/07/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 3
58  37554704  2023 Lazreg Zakaria aoued 17/12/2005 Relizane Section 2 Groupe 3
59  38085010  2023 Lechlah Bochra 12/04/2005 Ain D'heb Section 2 Groupe 3
60  38157709  2023 Maachi Nahida nour el houda 27/03/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3
61  38078510  2023 Maachou Amira 01/01/2006 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 3
62  38059317  2023 Madani Anfal 30/11/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3
63  38473719  2023 Madi Chourouk 09/01/2006 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 3
64  38051718  2023 Maghraoui Fatima 28/06/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3
65  38122012  2023 Mansour Manel 10/06/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3
66  38150611  2023 Mansour Ibtissem 19/01/2004 tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3
67  38156219  2023 Mansouri Mohamed oussama 02/04/1999 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3
68  38157311  2023 Mansouri Moulay oualid abdelrezak 30/03/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3
69  38080605  2023 Marwa manel Kerroum 26/04/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 3
70  38468709  2023 Matene Maram 20/08/2005 Bordj el Emir AbdelkaderSection 2 Groupe 3
71  38509204  2023 Matmati Hadjer fatima zohra 26/07/2004 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 3
72  38149711  2023 Matoug Ahmed yacine 29/04/2004 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 3
73  38507104  2023 Maziz Rachida 19/02/2005 Theniet elhad Section 2 Groupe 3
74  38154314  2023 Maziz Taher abdelhadi 31/08/2002 Berizina Section 2 Groupe 3
75  38096516  2023 Mechahed Chima 16/05/2005 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 3
76  38060107  2023 Meddah Roumaissa 20/03/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3
77  38155518  2023 Mediouni Fatima zohra 03/03/2002 Ain D'heb Section 2 Groupe 3
78  38153620  2023 Medjadi Salma 22/07/2005 Bordj bounaama Section 2 Groupe 3
79  38061620  2023 Medjeded Hichem abdelillah 22/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4
80  38078504  2023 Medkour Amel 22/05/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 4
81  38150518  2023 Meftah Imene 29/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4
82  38151714  2023 Meftah Djihane 30/12/2002 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4
83  38129808  2023 Meftah Nour el houda 12/07/2005 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 4
84  38151902  2023 Meghit Habiba 16/06/1989 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 4
85  38151405  2023 Meghraoui Basma radja 21/12/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4
86  38051301  2023 Megueni Sid ahmed hicham 26/10/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4
87  38157718  2023 Mehdaoui Nour el imane soumia 25/11/2004 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 4
88  38089706  2023 Mehdi Aya malak 02/08/2005 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 4
89  38492613  2023 Mekebret Yousra 27/01/2005 Khemisti Section 2 Groupe 4
90  38060018  2023 Mendjel Rania 06/07/2005 Aflou Section 2 Groupe 4
91  38468007  2023 Merkane Doula houssam eddine 15/07/2006 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 4
92  38467818  2023 Mesbah Besma 07/07/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 4
93  38492505  2023 Messabis Abderrahmane 24/02/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 4
94  38101213  2023 Messani Sara 07/05/2005 Ain Kermes Section 2 Groupe 4
95  38157503  2023 Messaoudi Nadjet maroua 29/12/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4
96  38080016  2023 Mezara Fares mokhtar 27/02/2006 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 4
97  38157111  2023 Miloudi Malek 09/09/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4
98  38508403  2023 Mimene Lyna 01/07/2003 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 4
99  38158505  2023 Missoum Yacine 27/07/1990 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4
100  38153416  2023 Mohammed ousaid Sara 20/04/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4
101  38468207  2023 Mohand oussaid Cherif 28/08/2005 Beni messous Section 2 Groupe 4



102  38067006  2023 Mokhtari Chakib cheikh belfedil 11/06/2006 Saida Section 2 Groupe 4
103  38100914  2023 Mokhtari Ikram 27/08/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 4
104  38129620  2023 Mokrane Tarek nassif 02/11/2005 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 4
105  38052313  2023 Mostefaoui Meriem anfel 05/06/2006 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 5
106  38157618  2023 Moulay Mehdi Nacera 02/04/2005 tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5
107  38155218  2023 Mouloued Fatma 06/09/2004 tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5
108  38507901  2023 Mounis Abdelkader 26/11/2004 Lardjem Section 2 Groupe 5
109  38488116  2023 Mounis Razika 09/11/2005 Lardjem Section 2 Groupe 5
110  38061020  2023 Moussa Mokhtaria 24/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5
111  38155614  2023 Naceri Fadoua ines 19/02/2000 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5
112  38509109  2023 Nahal Nour el houda 16/02/2005 Theniet elhad Section 2 Groupe 5
113  38474212  2023 Nana Younes 21/01/2006 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 5
114  38060906  2023 Neguez Mariah 26/05/2005 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 5
115  38080220  2023 Nouadria Latifa 13/02/2006 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 5
116  38101112  2023 Nouaouria Kheira 18/01/2005 Ain Kermes Section 2 Groupe 5
117  38492612  2023 Nouni Yousra 24/01/2005 Khemisti Section 2 Groupe 5
118  38078511  2023 Ogdi Amira israa 04/05/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 5
119  38050418  2023 Omari Bouchra amel 09/02/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5
120  38098418  2023 Otmane Nasreddine attala 03/07/2005 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 5
121  39118419  2023 Ouadah Hind 11/10/2004 تیارت Section 2 Groupe 5
122  38054211  2023 Ouadjnia Imene ghouzlane 04/10/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5
123  38483801  2023 Ouakal Hayet 02/05/2005 Bordj bounaama Section 2 Groupe 5
124  38506009  2023 Ouali Meheni 17/06/2004 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 5
125  38061614  2023 Ouanzar Hadil 21/07/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 5
126  38154301  2023 Oulbachir Sofia chems 31/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5
127  38150113  2023 Ould ali Amina 22/05/2004 dahmouni Section 2 Groupe 5
128  38473801  2023 Ould mohamed Chahrazed 18/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5
129  38059412  2023 Ounnas Ikram 09/02/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5
130  35545605  2023 Raachi Hiba 29/09/2006 بوسعادة Section 2 Groupe 5
131  38157614  2023 Rabah Nacira 10/01/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6
132  38483803  2023 Rabia Khadidja 25/09/2005 Bordj bounaama Section 2 Groupe 6
133  38506606  2023 Rahmane Bouchra ibtissam 05/07/2003 Layoune Section 2 Groupe 6
134  38467618  2023 Rebah Oumnia 26/06/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 6
135  38167210  2023 Riah Asma 10/05/2004 Ksar chellala Section 2 Groupe 6
136  38096012  2023 Riane Aya razane 05/07/2006 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 6
137  38080415  2023 Saad Mohamed badr eddine 12/09/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6
138  38114212  2023 Saadi Noussaiba 23/06/2005 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 6
139  38097001  2023 Sabbab Lina oum elkheir 16/04/2005 El Kadid Section 2 Groupe 6
140  38468204  2023 Sadek Souhila 18/05/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 6
141  38468511  2023 Sadek Fatima zahraa iness 22/12/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 6
142  38508216  2023 Safou Fatiha 01/11/2004 Lardjem Section 2 Groupe 6
143  38071111  2023 Sahnoun Ahmed yassine 02/06/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 6
144  38508712  2023 Sahouane Maroua 26/05/2004 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 6
145  38053204  2023 Saib Ilyes mohamed laamara 24/08/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6
146  38152215  2023 Saibi Khaled abdelrahmane 13/03/2004 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 6
147  38072218  2023 Saidani Malika 19/06/2005 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 6
148  38152006  2023 Saihi Halima 17/01/2004 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 6
149  38158401  2023 Saim Wafaa nour 31/08/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6
150  38071906  2023 Sasse Abdelkader 13/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6
151  38468201  2023 Sebai Soundous 16/07/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 6
152  38158104  2023 Sebbaha Hadil 03/10/2004 sougueur Section 2 Groupe 6
153  38060813  2023 Seddiki Lotfi habib ellah 30/11/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6
154  38468317  2023 Sefrani Abdelhamid 29/09/2005 Bordj bounaama Section 2 Groupe 6
155  38157817  2023 Seghier Nour el houda meghnia 24/09/2002 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6
156  38066119  2023 Seghier Bochra 25/11/2005 Rahouia Section 2 Groupe 6
157  38091216  2023 Sehanine Manel 30/03/2006 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 7



158  38105117  2023 Selami Hiba 10/08/2005 Hamadia Section 2 Groupe 7
159  38124713  2023 Selmani Aness ben malek 01/01/2006 Zemalet  Emir AbdelkaderSection 2 Groupe 7
160  38167703  2023 Selmoune Cherouk 10/05/2002 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 7
161  38158206  2023 Senouci Hayam fatima zohra 23/06/2004 Rahouia Section 2 Groupe 7
162  38061503  2023 Senouci Nour el houda 02/03/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7
163  38060520  2023 Senouci Abir 02/11/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7
164  38050104  2023 Serradj Aya 01/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7
165  38060810  2023 Sid ahmed Kaouther 04/10/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7
166  38081017  2023 Slim Wafaa abdia 31/05/2006 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 7
167  38060708  2023 Slimane Fadoua 09/12/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7
168  38150807  2023 Smahi Asma meriem 24/05/2005 TIARET Section 2 Groupe 7
169  38168112  2023 Sofiane Mohamed mounir 23/09/2003 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 7
170  38051909  2023 Srardi Fouzia 23/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7
171  38469008  2023 Tadjer Hadil 17/06/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 7
172  38154216  2023 Tahounza Saliha ines 27/09/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7
173  38154020  2023 Tahri Chaimaa 10/01/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7
174  38085112  2023 Tahri Khaoula 17/02/2005 Ain D'heb Section 2 Groupe 7
175  37624211  2023 Tahri Hadjer 03/12/2002 Relizane Section 2 Groupe 7
176  38480303  2023 Taibouni Soulaf 25/10/2005 Theniet elhad Section 2 Groupe 7
177  38060209  2023 Taleb Sarah soundous 19/01/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7
178  38152818  2023 Tayeb Rania 29/07/2004 Tida Section 2 Groupe 7
179  38158114  2023 Tifouti Hana 24/08/2004 Annaba Section 2 Groupe 7
180  38507112  2023 Tlette Roumaissaa 22/08/2003 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 7
181  38060812  2023 Touat Lakhdar farouk 24/12/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7
182  38061712  2023 Touati Wissal 11/09/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7
183  38052619  2023 Touati Hala 11/06/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
184  38506804  2023 Toubbal Hamza 25/02/1998 tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 8
185  38468803  2023 Yacini Malika 04/03/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 8
186  38118612  2023 Yagoub Chaimaa 01/11/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 8
187  38149817  2023 Yagoub Asmaa 13/04/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
188  38150311  2023 Yahia Issra maroua 21/11/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
189  38153402  2023 Yahia Zineb 03/05/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
190  38060818  2023 Yahia Lylia 09/09/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
191  38152916  2023 Yahiaoui Rahma 31/03/2001 bougara tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
192  38153420  2023 Yahiaoui Sara 27/10/2004 Rahouia Section 2 Groupe 8
193  38488111  2023 Zabour Douae 29/07/2006 Bordj bounaama Section 2 Groupe 8
194  38061009  2023 Zabour Mohamed abdelillah 14/07/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
195  38066408  2023 Zaid Talha el haithem 31/12/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
196  38473820  2023 Zaiter Abdelkader chahine 13/09/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
197  38468518  2023 Zebboudj Fardous fatma zohra 29/09/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 8
198  38061418  2023 Zegai Nour el houda 13/08/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
199  38118318  2023 Zenati Habiba lina 24/06/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
200  38152701  2023 Zerguerras Douaa ikhlas 28/03/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
201  38155711  2023 Zerrouk Fadhila 16/02/2003 Melaab Section 2 Groupe 8
202  38153616  2023 Zerrouki Sakina ayat maroua 08/08/2003 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
203  38060503  2023 Zerrouki Abdelhamid mohamed 19/10/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
204  38090604  2023 Ziadi Aicha hadjer 01/12/2005 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 8
205  38152512  2023 Ziadi Khaoula 11/10/2003 Ain D'heb Section 2 Groupe 8
206  38061714  2023 Zitouni Ouissal Manal 24/08/2005 Mehdia Section 2 Groupe 8
207  38059607  2023 Zobeidi Aya 14/06/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
208  38159318  2023 Zouaoui Nada malak 15/10/2002 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
209  38060218  2023 Zoubida Soumia 07/04/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8



N° N° du Bac Année du 
Bac Nom     اللقبPrénom       الإسم Date de naissance.

Lieu de 
naissance مكان 

المیلاد

الفرع      
Section Groupe     الفوج

1  38484208  2023 Guillane Mohamed amine 04/08/2005 Bordj bounaama Section 2 Groupe 1

2  38473416  2023 Habib Aya 01/11/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 1

3  38061103  2023 Hadjal Abdelfattah 17/02/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 1

4  38489107  2023 Hallali Souad 02/02/2006 Lardjem Section 2 Groupe 1

5  38061002  2023 Hamache Mohammed riad 24/07/2005 Sidi Bel Abbes Section 2 Groupe 1

6  38050812  2023 Hameurlaine Douaa ghoufran 04/10/2005 Hamadia Section 2 Groupe 1

7  38492603  2023 Hamis Mansour yassine 18/11/2005 Khemisti Section 2 Groupe 1

8  38080112  2023 Hamzaoui Fatima 11/07/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 1

9  38509117  2023 Haouche Hadjer 01/01/2001 khemisti Section 2 Groupe 1

10  38469019  2023 Harizi Ouafaa louiza 06/10/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 1

11  38089815  2023 Harmel Islam baghdadi 25/11/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 1

12  38473412  2023 Hassam Amina 16/03/2006 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 1

13  38467602  2023 Hassani Aya 14/11/2005 Hamadia Section 2 Groupe 1

14  38476918  2023 Hayani Kaouthar 12/01/2005 Layoune Section 2 Groupe 1

15  38468918  2023 Hella Hala chaimaa 25/08/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 1

16  38107719  2023 Hellal Imane 03/02/2005 Takhemaret Section 2 Groupe 1

17  38480214  2023 Herram Sara 01/05/2006 Theniet elhad Section 2 Groupe 1

18  38097201  2023 Hodbi Malak fatima zohra 31/08/2005 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 1

19  38050206  2023 Imene Ben saou 20/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 1

20  38153910  2023 KaanebChourouk amel nour elhouda22/12/2004 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 1

21  38508615  2023 Kabeche Mohamed abdenacer 12/11/2002 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 1

22  38108216  2023 Kadda Fatima zohra 18/01/2006 Takhemaret Section 2 Groupe 1

23  38156605  2023 Kahli Mohamed allaa eddine 15/07/2004 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 1

24  38114016  2023 Karrouche Chaymaa nour elhoda 26/06/2005 Sidi Ali Mellal Section 2 Groupe 1

25  38059718  2023 Kasmi Djihane douaa 24/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 1

26  38061807  2023 Kasmi Yassine 18/12/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 1
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N° N° du Bac Année du 
Bac Nom     اللقب Prénom       الإسم Date de 

naissance.
Lieu de naissance 

مكان المیلاد
الفرع      
Section

الفوج     
Groupe

1  38080908  2023 Kechar Neirouz ferrial 03/08/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 2

2  38473815  2023 Keddab Abderaouf 05/10/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 2

3  38509213  2023 Kernafia Hafjira 07/11/2003 Theniet elhad Section 2 Groupe 2

4  38081405  2023 Kerroum Nada yasmine 20/01/2006 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 2

5  38152009  2023 Khaldi Halima ines 15/01/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2

6  38051619  2023 khatir Abdennaceur 31/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2

7  38509310  2023 Khebouz Widad 20/05/2004 Theniet elhad Section 2 Groupe 2

8  38509116  2023 Khedidji Nourhane amina 15/04/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 2

9  38150004  2023 Khelifa Amel bochra 22/11/1998 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 2

10  38051503  2023 Khelil Aicha 06/03/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2

11  38154810  2023 Khennous Abdelmadjid 04/04/2004 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 2

12  38059201  2023 Khettab Ahmed yasser 14/03/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2

13  38050109  2023 Khirat Izdihar 18/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2

14  38155706  2023 Khiter Feriel 22/11/2003 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2

15  38152111  2023 Khouidmi Houria dalila allia 02/04/2002 tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2

16  38061105  2023 Kiroune Marwa 07/06/2005 Dahmouni Section 2 Groupe 2

17  38492402  2023 Koriker Bouchra 16/02/2006 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 2

18  38060805  2023 Kraba Karima imeene 19/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2

19  38066310  2023 Krour Rihab 26/03/2006 Rahouia Section 2 Groupe 2

20  38153418  2023 Laakef Sara 08/05/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2

21  38060918  2023 Laaredj Mohamed essadek elamine 07/08/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2

22  38111009  2023 Lahcene Khaoula 09/12/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2

23  38049902  2023 Lahcene Adem 22/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2

24  38122304  2023 Lakehal Maroua 17/08/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 2

25  38072204  2023 Lamiri Mohamed essadek el 
amine 19/09/2005 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 2

26  38474101  2023 Larbi Mounira 26/03/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 2
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1  38059218  2023 Larbi Afnane maria 23/04/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3

2  38052310  2023 Laredj Meriem 20/08/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3

3  38505807  2023 Laroui Aya fatma zahraa 14/12/2003 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 3

4  38072202  2023 Latrache Mohamed el amine yasser 04/11/2005 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 3

5  38477017  2023 Lattab Nour el houda hadil 05/07/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 3

6  37554704  2023 Lazreg Zakaria aoued 17/12/2005 Relizane Section 2 Groupe 3

7  38085010  2023 Lechlah Bochra 12/04/2005 Ain D'heb Section 2 Groupe 3

8  38157709  2023 Maachi Nahida nour el houda 27/03/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3

9  38078510  2023 Maachou Amira 01/01/2006 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 3

10  38059317  2023 Madani Anfal 30/11/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3

11  38473719  2023 Madi Chourouk 09/01/2006 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 3

12  38051718  2023 Maghraoui Fatima 28/06/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3

13  38122012  2023 Mansour Manel 10/06/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3

14  38150611  2023 Mansour Ibtissem 19/01/2004 tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3

15  38156219  2023 Mansouri Mohamed oussama 02/04/1999 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3

16  38157311  2023 Mansouri Moulay oualid abdelrezak 30/03/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3

17  38080605  2023 Marwa manel Kerroum 26/04/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 3

18  38468709  2023 Matene Maram 20/08/2005Bordj el Emir AbdelkaderSection 2 Groupe 3

19  38509204  2023 Matmati Hadjer fatima zohra 26/07/2004 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 3

20  38149711  2023 Matoug Ahmed yacine 29/04/2004 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 3

21  38507104  2023 Maziz Rachida 19/02/2005 Theniet elhad Section 2 Groupe 3

22  38154314  2023 Maziz Taher abdelhadi 31/08/2002 Berizina Section 2 Groupe 3

23  38096516  2023 Mechahed Chima 16/05/2005 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 3

24  38060107  2023 Meddah Roumaissa 20/03/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 3

25  38155518  2023 Mediouni Fatima zohra 03/03/2002 Ain D'heb Section 2 Groupe 3

26  38153620  2023 Medjadi Salma 22/07/2005 Bordj bounaama Section 2 Groupe 3
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1  38061620  2023 Medjeded Hichem abdelillah 22/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4

2  38078504  2023 Medkour Amel 22/05/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 4

3  38150518  2023 Meftah Imene 29/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4

4  38151714  2023 Meftah Djihane 30/12/2002 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4

5  38129808  2023 Meftah Nour el houda 12/07/2005 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 4

6  38151902  2023 Meghit Habiba 16/06/1989 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 4

7  38151405  2023 Meghraoui Basma radja 21/12/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4

8  38051301  2023 Megueni Sid ahmed hicham 26/10/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4

9  38157718  2023 Mehdaoui Nour el imane soumia 25/11/2004 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 4

10  38089706  2023 Mehdi Aya malak 02/08/2005 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 4

11  38492613  2023 Mekebret Yousra 27/01/2005 Khemisti Section 2 Groupe 4

12  38060018  2023 Mendjel Rania 06/07/2005 Aflou Section 2 Groupe 4

13  38468007  2023 Merkane Doula houssam eddine 15/07/2006 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 4

14  38467818  2023 Mesbah Besma 07/07/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 4

15  38492505  2023 Messabis Abderrahmane 24/02/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 4

16  38101213  2023 Messani Sara 07/05/2005 Ain Kermes Section 2 Groupe 4

17  38157503  2023 Messaoudi Nadjet maroua 29/12/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4

18  38080016  2023 Mezara Fares mokhtar 27/02/2006 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 4

19  38157111  2023 Miloudi Malek 09/09/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4

20  38508403  2023 Mimene Lyna 01/07/2003 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 4

21  38158505  2023 Missoum Yacine 27/07/1990 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4

22  38153416  2023 Mohammed ousaid Sara 20/04/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 4

23  38468207  2023 Mohand oussaid Cherif 28/08/2005 Beni messous Section 2 Groupe 4

24  38067006  2023 Mokhtari Chakib cheikh belfedil 11/06/2006 Saida Section 2 Groupe 4

25  38100914  2023 Mokhtari Ikram 27/08/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 4

26  38129620  2023 Mokrane Tarek nassif 02/11/2005 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 4
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1  38052313  2023 Mostefaoui Meriem anfel 05/06/2006 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 5

2  38157618  2023 Moulay Mehdi Nacera 02/04/2005 tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5

3  38155218  2023 Mouloued Fatma 06/09/2004 tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5

4  38507901  2023 Mounis Abdelkader 26/11/2004 Lardjem Section 2 Groupe 5

5  38488116  2023 Mounis Razika 09/11/2005 Lardjem Section 2 Groupe 5

6  38061020  2023 Moussa Mokhtaria 24/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5

7  38155614  2023 Naceri Fadoua ines 19/02/2000 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5

8  38509109  2023 Nahal Nour el houda 16/02/2005 Theniet elhad Section 2 Groupe 5

9  38474212  2023 Nana Younes 21/01/2006 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 5

10  38060906  2023 Neguez Mariah 26/05/2005 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 5

11  38080220  2023 Nouadria Latifa 13/02/2006 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 5

12  38101112  2023 Nouaouria Kheira 18/01/2005 Ain Kermes Section 2 Groupe 5

13  38492612  2023 Nouni Yousra 24/01/2005 Khemisti Section 2 Groupe 5

14  38078511  2023 Ogdi Amira israa 04/05/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 5

15  38050418  2023 Omari Bouchra amel 09/02/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5

16  38098418  2023 Otmane Nasreddine attala 03/07/2005 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 5

17  39118419  2023 Ouadah Hind 11/10/2004 تیارت Section 2 Groupe 5

18  38054211  2023 Ouadjnia Imene ghouzlane 04/10/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5

19  38483801  2023 Ouakal Hayet 02/05/2005 Bordj bounaama Section 2 Groupe 5

20  38506009  2023 Ouali Meheni 17/06/2004 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 5

21  38061614  2023 Ouanzar Hadil 21/07/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 5

22  38154301  2023 Oulbachir Sofia chems 31/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5

23  38150113  2023 Ould ali Amina 22/05/2004 dahmouni Section 2 Groupe 5

24  38473801  2023 Ould mohamed Chahrazed 18/05/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5

25  38059412  2023 Ounnas Ikram 09/02/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 5

26  35545605  2023 Raachi Hiba 29/09/2006 بوسعادة Section 2 Groupe 5
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1  38157614  2023 Rabah Nacira 10/01/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6

2  38483803  2023 Rabia Khadidja 25/09/2005 Bordj bounaama Section 2 Groupe 6

3  38506606  2023 Rahmane Bouchra ibtissam 05/07/2003 Layoune Section 2 Groupe 6

4  38467618  2023 Rebah Oumnia 26/06/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 6

5  38167210  2023 Riah Asma 10/05/2004 Ksar chellala Section 2 Groupe 6

6  38096012  2023 Riane Aya razane 05/07/2006 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 6

7  38080415  2023 Saad Mohamed badr eddine 12/09/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6

8  38114212  2023 Saadi Noussaiba 23/06/2005 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 6

9  38097001  2023 Sabbab Lina oum elkheir 16/04/2005 El Kadid Section 2 Groupe 6

10  38468204  2023 Sadek Souhila 18/05/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 6

11  38468511  2023 Sadek Fatima zahraa iness 22/12/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 6

12  38508216  2023 Safou Fatiha 01/11/2004 Lardjem Section 2 Groupe 6

13  38071111  2023 Sahnoun Ahmed yassine 02/06/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 6

14  38508712  2023 Sahouane Maroua 26/05/2004 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 6

15  38053204  2023 Saib Ilyes mohamed laamara 24/08/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6

16  38152215  2023 Saibi Khaled abdelrahmane 13/03/2004 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 6

17  38072218  2023 Saidani Malika 19/06/2005 Mahdia Section 2 Groupe 6

18  38152006  2023 Saihi Halima 17/01/2004 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 6

19  38158401  2023 Saim Wafaa nour 31/08/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6

20  38071906  2023 Sasse Abdelkader 13/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6

21  38468201  2023 Sebai Soundous 16/07/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 6

22  38158104  2023 Sebbaha Hadil 03/10/2004 sougueur Section 2 Groupe 6

23  38060813  2023 Seddiki Lotfi habib ellah 30/11/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6

24  38468317  2023 Sefrani Abdelhamid 29/09/2005 Bordj bounaama Section 2 Groupe 6

25  38157817  2023 Seghier Nour el houda meghnia 24/09/2002 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 6

26  38066119  2023 Seghier Bochra 25/11/2005 Rahouia Section 2 Groupe 6
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1  38091216  2023 Sehanine Manel 30/03/2006 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 7

2  38105117  2023 Selami Hiba 10/08/2005 Hamadia Section 2 Groupe 7

3  38124713  2023 Selmani Aness ben malek 01/01/2006 Zemalet  Emir Abdelkader Section 2 Groupe 7

4  38167703  2023 Selmoune Cherouk 10/05/2002 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 7

5  38158206  2023 Senouci Hayam fatima zohra 23/06/2004 Rahouia Section 2 Groupe 7

6  38061503  2023 Senouci Nour el houda 02/03/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7

7  38060520  2023 Senouci Abir 02/11/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7

8  38050104  2023 Serradj Aya 01/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7

9  38060810  2023 Sid ahmed Kaouther 04/10/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7

10  38081017  2023 Slim Wafaa abdia 31/05/2006 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 7

11  38060708  2023 Slimane Fadoua 09/12/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7

12  38150807  2023 Smahi Asma meriem 24/05/2005 TIARET Section 2 Groupe 7

13  38168112  2023 Sofiane Mohamed mounir 23/09/2003 Ksar Chellala Section 2 Groupe 7

14  38051909  2023 Srardi Fouzia 23/07/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7

15  38469008  2023 Tadjer Hadil 17/06/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 7

16  38154216  2023 Tahounza Saliha ines 27/09/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7

17  38154020  2023 Tahri Chaimaa 10/01/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7

18  38085112  2023 Tahri Khaoula 17/02/2005 Ain D'heb Section 2 Groupe 7

19  37624211  2023 Tahri Hadjer 03/12/2002 Relizane Section 2 Groupe 7

20  38480303  2023 Taibouni Soulaf 25/10/2005 Theniet elhad Section 2 Groupe 7

21  38060209  2023 Taleb Sarah soundous 19/01/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7

22  38152818  2023 Tayeb Rania 29/07/2004 Tida Section 2 Groupe 7

23  38158114  2023 Tifouti Hana 24/08/2004 Annaba Section 2 Groupe 7

24  38507112  2023 Tlette Roumaissaa 22/08/2003 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 7

25  38060812  2023 Touat Lakhdar farouk 24/12/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7

26  38061712  2023 Touati Wissal 11/09/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 7
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1  38052619  2023 Touati Hala 11/06/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

2  38506804  2023 Toubbal Hamza 25/02/1998 tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 8

3  38468803  2023 Yacini Malika 04/03/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 8

4  38118612  2023 Yagoub Chaimaa 01/11/2005 Sougueur Section 2 Groupe 8

5  38149817  2023 Yagoub Asmaa 13/04/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

6  38150311  2023 Yahia Issra maroua 21/11/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

7  38153402  2023 Yahia Zineb 03/05/2004 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

8  38060818  2023 Yahia Lylia 09/09/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

9  38152916  2023 Yahiaoui Rahma 31/03/2001 bougara tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

10  38153420  2023 Yahiaoui Sara 27/10/2004 Rahouia Section 2 Groupe 8

11  38488111  2023 Zabour Douae 29/07/2006 Bordj bounaama Section 2 Groupe 8

12  38061009  2023 Zabour Mohamed abdelillah 14/07/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

13  38066408  2023 Zaid Talha el haithem 31/12/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

14  38473820  2023 Zaiter Abdelkader chahine 13/09/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

15  38468518  2023 Zebboudj Fardous fatma zohra 29/09/2005 Tissemsilt Section 2 Groupe 8

16  38061418  2023 Zegai Nour el houda 13/08/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

17  38118318  2023 Zenati Habiba lina 24/06/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

18  38152701  2023 Zerguerras Douaa ikhlas 28/03/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

19  38155711  2023 Zerrouk Fadhila 16/02/2003 Melaab Section 2 Groupe 8

20  38153616  2023 Zerrouki Sakina ayat maroua 08/08/2003 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

21  38060503  2023 Zerrouki Abdelhamid mohamed 19/10/2006 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

22  38090604  2023 Ziadi Aicha hadjer 01/12/2005 Frenda Section 2 Groupe 8

23  38152512  2023 Ziadi Khaoula 11/10/2003 Ain D'heb Section 2 Groupe 8

24  38061714  2023 Zitouni Ouissal Manal 24/08/2005 Mehdia Section 2 Groupe 8

25  38059607  2023 Zobeidi Aya 14/06/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

26  38159318  2023 Zouaoui Nada malak 15/10/2002 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8

27  38060218  2023 Zoubida Soumia 07/04/2005 Tiaret Section 2 Groupe 8
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